
Country Name Family Name Medal
Australia YiJie Neo Gold Medal
China Haoying Fang Gold Medal
China Ruijie Feng Gold Medal
China Xinchen Wei Gold Medal
Japan Oshimi Shota Gold Medal
Japan Tsuchiya Shunsuke Gold Medal
Romania Sandu Andrei Gold Medal
Romania Stefan Razvan Balauca Gold Medal
Spain Daniel Tellez Gold Medal
Taiwan Shen-Chang Huang Gold Medal
Taiwan Tsung-Hsun Wu Gold Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal
Australia Jemima Jeffree Silver Medal
China Tianyi Jia Silver Medal
France Léa Feldmann Silver Medal
France Bastien Frobert Silver Medal
France Clara Pigozzo Silver Medal
Indonesia Rifki Andika Silver Medal
Indonesia Fransiskus Litani Santoso Silver Medal
Italy Riccardo Bernardini Silver Medal
Italy Samuele Rosso Silver Medal
Japan Nakagiri Yuichiro Silver Medal
Japan Koshida Yuki Silver Medal
Philippines Eugen Toribio Silver Medal
Philippines Mikhail Angel Torio Silver Medal
Portugal Evgeniya Sitchikhina Silver Medal
Romania Irina Malina Strugaru Silver Medal
South Korea Seung-Hwan Choi Silver Medal
South Korea Woong-Il Ji Silver Medal
Spain Miguel Barea Silver Medal
Taiwan Bo-Yuan LU Silver Medal
Taiwan Chen Ying-Chiao Silver Medal
Thailand Kanathip Jongmekwamsuk Silver Medal
Thailand Jirapat Wattanaruangkowit Silver Medal
USA Benjamin Choi Silver Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal
Brazil BRUNO ABREU PANCOTTO Bronze Medal
Indonesia Fadly Muhammad Aulia Bronze Medal
Norway Simon Bolme Bronze Medal
Philippines Adrian Jeremiah Bornilla Bronze Medal
Thailand Thiti Chewcharat Bronze Medal
Thailand Theekayu Chuenchomsat Bronze Medal
Portugal Gonçalo Coimbra Bronze Medal
Romania George Valentin Datcu Bronze Medal
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Israel Ittai Eden Bronze Medal
Norway Ragnhild Hasselgaard Bronze Medal
Philippines Maria Janine Juanchon Bronze Medal
Namibia Lleyton-Lloyd Kauvee Bronze Medal
Ukraine Artem Kavara Bronze Medal
Austria Sophie Klaus Bronze Medal
Australia Joshua Lee Bronze Medal
South Korea Ji-Hun Lee Bronze Medal
USA Bradford Lin Bronze Medal
Spain Martin Miranda Bronze Medal
Israel Rotem Mor Bronze Medal
Italy Elio Moreau Bronze Medal
Israel Rotem Motro Bronze Medal
Indonesia Alse Nabilah Bronze Medal
USA Abhinav Naikawadi Bronze Medal
South Korea Il Seop Oh Bronze Medal
France Noémie Polyn Bronze Medal
USA Leslie Pu Bronze Medal
Italy Gabriele Quaranta Bronze Medal
India Punya Pratyusha  Sethi Bronze Medal
Bangladesh Shwadhin Fahim Rajit Hossain Bronze Medal
Germany Ana-Feliz Sindermann Bronze Medal
Kazakhstan Gleb Smirnov Bronze Medal
Great Britain Rachael Smith Bronze Medal
Norway Andreas Solberg Stapnes Bronze Medal
Cambodia Soonly Taing Bronze Medal
Haiti Mac Gyver Theodore Bronze Medal
Czech Republic Vojtěch Turland Bronze Medal
Norway Torbjoerg Venstad Bronze Medal
Spain Carlos Vinader Bronze Medal
Portugal Miguel Viola Bronze Medal
Sri Lanka Arachchige Dithira Yasasvin Wellappuli Bronze Medal
Australia Chen Zhou Bronze Medal
Israel Amir Zur Bronze Medal

Best students
Country Name Family Name Medal
China Xinchen Wei Gold Medal

Gold ITFI Teams
Country Name Family Name
Austria Florian Wimmer
France Davia Franceschini
USA Benjamin Choi
India Punya Pratyusha  Sethi 
Brazil GUILHERME PRATISSOLI PANCIERI
South Korea Ji-Hun Lee

International Team Field Investigation (ITFI) Award List



Philippines ADRIAN JEREMIAH BORNILLA

Czech Republic Vojtech Novacek
France Noémie Polyn
USA Abhinav Naikawadi
Haiti Alice Hyvernat
South Korea Woong-Il Ji
Romania SANDU ANDREI
Sri Lanka Rathnaweera Patabendige Kavindu Surinda

Gold ITFI Teams
Country Name Family Name
Czech Republic Vojtěch Turland
France Antoine Bou Khalil
USA Ilinca Popescu
Indonesia Rifki Andika
Namibia Eliane Azevedo
South Korea Il Seop Oh
Romania STRUGARU IRINA MALINA
Philippines MIKHAIL ANGEL TORIO

Czech Republic Jan Táborský
France Clara Pigozzo
Australia Jemima Jeffree
Brazil BRUNO ABREU PANCOTTO
China TIANYI JIA
Spain Daniel Tellez
Isael Amir Zur

Gold ESP Medals
Country Name Family Name
Czech Republic Vojtěch Turland
France Antoine Bou Khalil
Indonesia Rifki Andika
South Korea Il Seop Oh
Namibia Eliane Azevedo
Philippines MIKHAIL ANGEL TORIO
Romania STRUGARU IRINA MALINA
USA Ilinca Popescu

China HAOYING FANG
Great Britain Victoria Ashworth
Israel Rotem Mor
Sri Lanka Abdul Azeez Umar Azad
Norway Andreas Solberg Stapnes
Romania GEORGE VALENTIN DATCU
Ukraine Artem Kavara

Earth System Project (ESP) Award list



Silver ESP Medals
Country Name Family Name
Germany Lennart Pöschko
Kazakhstan Kalymova Aruzhan
Sri Lanka Wellappuli Arachchige Dithira YasasvinWellappuli
Portugal evgeniya sitchikhina
Thailand Theekayu Chuenchomsat
Taiwan SHEN-CHANG HUANG
USA Sophia Wang

Australia YiJie Neo
China RUIJIE FENG
Germany Nike Bornholdt
Indonesia Fransiskus Litani Santoso
Israel Ittai Eden
Italy Gabriele Quaranta
Kazakhstan Shyngys Moldir
Cambodia SEREYRATANAK SARAY


